
Greenbrae Primary School & Nursery
Uniform Order Form

Greenbrae Primary School

Greenbrae Nursery

All items must be paid for at time of ordering. Cheques should be made payable to WCS Scotland Ltd.
Customers own garments can be embroidered, however we cannot be held responsible for any damage caused to
garments during the embroidery process. The cost for this is £4.00 per garment. 

Item                                               

Item                                               

Size 

Size 

(Age)                          

(Age)                          

Price      

Price      

Size & Qty Total           

Total           

Total Cost

Sweatshirt (Green)

Sweatshirt (Green)

Cardigan (Green)

Cardigan (Green)

Polo Shirt (White)

Gym T-Shirt 

Gym T-Shirt 

Gym T-Shirt 

Gym T-Shirt 

Gym T-Shirt 

 T-Shirt 

Book Bag  (Green)

Reversible Jacket ( Green )

 (Red)

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£13.00

£8.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

(Yellow)

(Blue)

£6.00

£20.00

£4.00

WCS Scotland Ltd
687 George Street,

Aberdeen, AB25 3XP
T: 01224 658381
T: 01224 641071

www.thedugoutaberdeen.co.uk
E: brian@wcsscotland.com

Name: .................................................

Address: .............................................

............................................................

Date: ........................................

Tel: ...........................................

Mobile: .....................................

Signed: .................................................................................................

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

3-4  I  5-6  I  7-8  I  9-10  I  11-12  I  XS

Size & Qty

 (Green)

 (Green)

 (Green) Cotton

Total Cost
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