WCS Scotland Ltd

687 George Street, Aberdeen, AB25 3XP T: 01224 658381 T: 01224 641071 www.thedugoutaberdeen.co.uk E: brian@wcsscotland.com

Greenbrae Primary School & Nursery Uniform Order Form

Name:	Date:
Address:	Tel:
	Mobile:
	Signed:

Greenbrae Primary School

Item	Size (Age)	Price	Size & Qty	Total
Sweatshirt (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£10.00		
Cardigan (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£13.00		
Polo Shirt (White)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£8.50		
Gym T-Shirt (Red)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£6.00		
Gym T-Shirt(Yellow)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£6.00		
Gym T-Shirt(Blue)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£6.00		
Gym T-Shirt (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£6.00		
Reversible Jacket (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 XS	£20.00		
Book Bag (Green)		£4.00		
			Total Cost	

Greenbrae Nursery

Item	Size (Age)	Price	Size & Qty	Total
Sweatshirt (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8	£10.00		
Cardigan (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8	£11.00		
Gym T-Shirt (Green)	3-4 5-6 7-8	£6.00		
T-Shirt (Green) Cotton	3-4 5-6 7-8	£6.00		
		,	Total Cost	

All items must be paid for at time of ordering. Cheques should be made payable to WCS Scotland Ltd. Customers own garments can be embroidered, however we cannot be held responsible for any damage caused to garments during the embroidery process. The cost for this is £4.00 per garment.